## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

P. C. Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANN DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 PLANNING REGISTER	REGISTER REFERENCE 86A/1693		
1. LOCATION	Unit 3, Rose Cottage Shopping Centre, Tower Road, Clondalkin.			
2. PROPOSAL	Ret. of illuminated shop facia sign.			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	P. 11th Dec. 86	Date Furth quested /2/87	er Particulars (b) Received  1	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Breen Kelly, Address 5, Royal Canal Terrace, Broadstone, Dublin 7.			
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. H. Tsang,  Address C/O 5, Royal Canal Terrace, Broadstone, Dublin 7.			
6. DECISION			3/88 grant permission	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. P/3449/88  Date 29/9/88	Notified29/9/88  Effect permission granted		
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision Effect		
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect		
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE		*** **********************************		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.		Av		
15.				
Prepared by	1600	************************	***************************************	

Future Print

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

el 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

xxxxx3.4.4.9./88

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983

Breen Kelly, Arch.,	Decision Order	P/2801/88, 17/8/'88	
Bloom House,		86A/1693	
78, Eccles Street,			
Publin 7.	-	I No	
H. Tsang  Applicant, Francisco de la constante	Application Required on 22/6/188		
A PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the developm Retention of illuminated shop fascia sign at		* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
NINTERNAMENTALISEEN OF CALL MANAGEMENT OF AN AUTHOR OF A STATE OF THE INSTITUTION OF A STATE OF A STATE OF A S Extra Control of the Control o	OHIO OF HOOD	occase shopping centere.	
Fower Road, Clondalkin.	COLUMNIA DE DE ROCESCOCIONES	RE HILLIG SIL DI HORIOGISORIE DIE DIKAISCH PIETSE DIE NIE AMERIKANIEN.	
CONDITIONS		REASONS FOR CONDITIONS	
1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application.	s	. To ensure that the development hall be in accordance with he permission and that effective ontrol be maintained.	
OK 24			
	3		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council		Multuar	

Date 29 SEP 1988

For Principal Officer

## DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

el. 724755 (ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT, BLOCK 2, IRISH LIFE CENTRE, LR. ABBEY STREET, DUBLIN 1.

## Notification of Decision to Grant Permission / Apprecia

	-		
Breen Kelly, Arch.	Decision Order  Number and Date		
Bloom House.	Register Reference No		
78, Eccles Street			
Dublin 7.			
Applicant H. Teang	大学者 (1985年 )   1985年   1985年		
he County Health District of Dublin, did by Order dated as a			
etention of illuminated shop fascia sign at	Unit 3, Rose Cottage Shopping Centre,		
ower Road, Clondalkin,	เลงและเพลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลง ของเรื่องกระวังสุด และเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลง พ.ศ.พ.ศ.พ.ศ.พ.ศ.พ.ศ.พ.ศ.พ.ศ. เลงและเพลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเลงเล		
SUBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS			
CONDITIONS	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS		
1. The development in its entirety to be in accordance with the plans, particulars and specifications lodged with the application.	shall be in accordance with		
	a almount -		
Signed on behalf of the Dublin County Council	For Principal Officer		

Date...... 18th. August., 1988

Breen Kelly Archs., 5 Royal Canal Terrace, Broadstone, Dublin 7

86A/1693

9.2.87

RE/ Proposed retention of illuminated shop facia sign at Unit 3, Rose Cottage Shopping Centre, Tower Road, Clondalkin for H. Tsang

Dear Sir,

With reference to your planning application received here on the 11.12.86 in connection with the above, I wish to inform you, that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963-1983, the following Additional Information must be submitted in quadruplicate: -

1. The proposed sign to be retained relates to a unit within the 'Rose Cottage' development for which no planning permission has been granted in respect of use for take away (fried food) purposes. The applicant is requested to clarify the position in respect of the unauthorised use of the unit and the proposed sign.

NOTE: The applicant should note that permission was granted under Reg. Ref. 85A/818 for proposed fried food take-away outlet in the third unit from the northern end of the 'Rose Cottage' development.

Please mark your reply 'Additional Information' and quote the Reg. Ref. No. given above.

Yours faithfully,